
S DIV: LOT 2 BLOCK A CHALKER'S S
C.H. WAY'S S/D OF BLOCK 304.

DANIEL CRAPPS FAMILY LLC
291 NW MAIN BLVD
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

00-00-00-13779-000
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1488/1812 4/19/2023 WD U I 17 255,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PREGNANCY CRISIS CENT

DANIEL CRAPPS FAMIL

1167/0533 2/11/2009 WD U I 17 180,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ALVA DUNCAN & VERA DU

PREGNANCY CRISIS CE
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000047185 Roof Replacement 18,990 05/10/2023

HX Base Yr

399 SE HERNANDO AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 03 PLASTER 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,836 111.8400 125.26 355,237 1951 1951 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2024 Heated Area: 2831

BAS 2,831 100 2,831 230,497

FOP 18 30 5 407

2,849 2,836 230,904

BAS= W64 S17 W2 S26 E13 S1 E24 FOP= E6 N3 W6 S3$ N3 E6 S3 E15
N1 E8 N43$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 18 36 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 500

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 24 30 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 500

3 0070 CARPORT UF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 500

4 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 1,200

5 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 800.00 800.00 50 2011 2011 3 50 400

6 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 1,800

4,900

1 0100 C SFR 0 *RSF-3100.00 125.00 14,322.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.75 0.75 10,742

2 0000 C VAC RES 0 00 60.00 120.00 7,200.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.75 0.75 5,400


